
 
Village Hall, Church Road, Clipstone, Nottinghamshire, NG21 9DF  

 

 

Meeting Schedule for the Civic Year May 2026 to April 2027 
 

The Parish Council’s normal meeting schedule is the 4th Wednesday evening of the month 

commencing at 7pm with the exception of August and December when no meetings are planned. 

Meeting dates are subject to change because of circumstance. The Parish Council may also need 

to call additional meetings with are known as extraordinary meetings. Public notice is required and 

will be given for any extraordinary meetings. 

 

Annual Parish Council meeting Wednesday 20 May 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 24 June 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 22 July 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 23 September 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 28 October 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 25 November 2026 

Ordinary meeting of Council Wednesday 27 January 2027 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 24 February 2027 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 24 March 2027 

Ordinary meeting of Council  Wednesday 28 April 2027 

  

Annual Parish meeting  Wednesday 20 May 2026 

 

Note the meeting in May 2026 will be held on the 3rd Wednesday of the month  


